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RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

REVENUE
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Surtax ...
Death Duties
Stamps...
Profits Tax, Excess Profits Tax and Excess Profits Levy ...

TOTAL INLAND REVENUE

'Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise ...

TOTAL CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Motor Vehicle Duties
Broadcast Receiving Licences
Miscellaneous

TOTAL REVENUE

OTHER RECEIPTS
Interest receipts applicable to interest on the National Debt

Repayment of Loans to Nationalised Industries —
National Coal Board

1963-64
Budget

Estimate

£000

2,789,000
190,000
279,000
73,000

398,000

3,729,000

1,718,000
1,014,000

2,732,000

160,000
43,000

175,000

6,839,000

Electricity Council
Gas Council
British Overseas Airways Corporation ...
British European Airways Corporation

Repayment of loans to other Public Bodies —
Local Authorities
Northern Ireland Exchequer
New Towns — Development Corporations and Commission

Sugar Board

National Film Finance Corporation

Repayment of Loans to Private Industry, etc. —
Building Societies

Repayment of loans for Overseas Assistance —

Export Guarantees Acts ...

Other repayments —

Loans for Land Settlement

TOTAL ... . . ...

Money raised by creation of Debt —

5 per cent. Treasury Stock, 1986-89

Treasury Bills

Other Debt: Internal

Receipts arising from transfer of British Transport Stock Redemption Fund ...

1963

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April — £000
Bank of England 2,021
Bank of Ireland 1,461

1962

£000
2,049
1,046

TOTAL

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April 1963
to

13th July 1963

£000

498,424
27,000
87,800
27,900
86,600

727,724

491,286
246,440

737,726

46,193
8,100

45,786

1,565,529

88,683

146,500
5,920
3,580

13,171
7,296

16,725

255
13,265

270
457

1,154

158
772

3,395

32

27

301,660

384,000

48,000
23,880
19,400
17,300
65,250

10,138,821
5,945,360

4,600

1,180
8,000

100,000

18,622,980

3,482

18,626,462

1st April 1962
to

14th July 1962

£000

451,905
35,000
78,600
30,200
89,500

685,205

470,910
247,870

718,780

33,330
7,300

51,200

1,495,815

53,538

137,150
5,920
3,040

10,807
6,154

16,958
2,000

17
244

22,705

869

171
742

3,445

187
35

155

264,137

392,000

253,500
57,700
32,875
20,500
18,400
68,800

13,827,985
7,132,075

10,000
50,000

23,623,787

3,095

23,626,882
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