## The London Gazette, 16th July 1963

## RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS								1963-64		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND	OTHE	r Reci	IPTS	l				Budge Estima		1st April 1963 to 13th July 1963	1st April 1962 to 14th July 1962
*	REV	ENUE						£000		£000	£000
Inland Revenue— Income Tax	•••	•••						2,789,0	00	498,424	451,905
Surtax Death Duties	 	•••	•••	•	••	•••		190,0 279,0		27,000 87,800	35,000 78,600
Stamps			••••	-	···	····		73,0	00	27,900	30,200
Profits Tax, Excess F			nd E	xcess	Profi	ts Levy	,	398,0	00	86,600	89,500
TOTAL INLAND	Rever	NUE	•••	•	••	•••		3,729,0	00	727,724	685,205
Customs and Excise— Customs							{	1,718,0	00	491,286	470,910
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•	••	•••		1,014,0		246,440	247,870
TOTAL CUSTOMS	S AND	Excis	B					2,732,0	00	737,726	718,780
Motor Vehicle Duties							-	160,0	00	46,193	33,330
Broadcast Receiving Lice	nces			-	••			43,0	00	8,100	7,300
	•••	•••	•••	•	••	•••	_	175,0		45,786	51,200
TOTAL REVENUE	:	•••	•••	•	••	•••		6,839,0	00	1,565,529	1,495,815
	0	THER	דס	OFID	me						
Interest receipts applicabl						l Debt				88,683	53,538
Repayment of Loans to No										l	
National Coal Board	•••	• •••		•••	•••	•••			•••	146,500	137,150 5,920
Electricity Council Gas Council	•••	• ••		•••	···	•••	•••	•••	•••	5,920 3,580	3,040
British Overseas Airy	ways (	Corpora	tion		•••			•••	•••	13,171	10,807
British European Air					•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	7,296	6,154
Repayment of loans to othe Local Authorities	er Pub	lic Bod	ies—-							16,725	16,958
Northern Ireland Ex	chequ	er		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		2,000
New Towns-Develo								•••	•••		17 244
Scottish Special Hou Sugar Board	sing A	ASSOCIAI	non	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	255 13,265	22,705
National Research D	evelop	pment	Согр				•••			270	<u> </u>
National Film Finance	ce Co	rporatio	n	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	457	
Repayment of Loans to Pro Building Societies	ivate .	Industr	v, etc	:.—						1,154	869
Repayment of loans for Ou										-,	
Colonial Governmen			ince-					•••		158	171
Colonial Developmen	at Cor	poratic		•••		•••		•••	•••	772	742
Export Guarantees A	lcts	• ••	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	•••	3,395	3,445
Other repayments— Town and Country I										32	187
Tithe Redemption A	nnuit	ies Acc	ount		•••		•••	•••	•••		35
Loans for Land Sett	lemen	t	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	27	155
Total	•••			•••	•••			•••		301,660	264,137
Money raised by creation of	of Deh	t									
5 per cent. Excheque	er Sto	ck 1967		•••	•••	•••	•••		•••		392,000
5 per cent. Excheque 5 per cent. Treasury					•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	384,000	253,500
National Savings Cer	rtifica	tes		•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	48,000	57,700
			•	•••	•••	•••	•••	• •••	•••	23,880 19,400	32,875 20,500
Defence Bonds	\m.d=		. m.	kens	•••	•••	•••	••••	•••	17,300	18,400
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo	onds umps s	and Gif	πια							65,250	68,800
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific	umps a	••	•	•••	•••	•••					
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills	umps a ates		•	••••	•••			• • • •	•••	10,138,821 5,945,360	13,827,985
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific	imps a ates	  	•	•••	  	•••	•••		···· ···	5,945,360 4,600	
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal Receipts arising from tra	imps a ates lvance l	 s of Briti	sh T	···· ····	•••	••••	•••	• •••	•••	5,945,360	13,827,985 7,132,075 —
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internai Receipts arising from tra Civil Contingencies Fund	imps a ates lvance l nsfer lRe	 s of Briti paymen	sh T	  `ransp	 ort S	  Stock R	•••	 otion Fun 	  a	5,945,360 4,600 1,180 8,000	13,827,985 7,132,075 — 10,000
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal Receipts arising from tra Civil Contingencies Fund Exchange Equalisation Ad	intes ates lvance l nsfer lRe ccount	 s of Briti paymen	sh T	  `ransp	ort S	  Stock R	edemr	 otion Fun	  d	5,945,360 4,600 1,180	13,827,985 7,132,075 —
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad	intes ates lvance l nsfer lRe ccount	 s of Briti paymen	sh T	  `ransp	 ort S	 Stock R 	edemr	 otion Fun  	 d	5,945,360 4,600 1,180 8,000	13,827,985 7,132,075 — 10,000
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal Receipts arising from tran Civil Contingencies Fund Exchange Equalisation Ad TOTAL RECEIPT	amps a ates lvance l sfer e dRe ccount	of Briti paymen t—Rep:	sh T	  `ransp	 ort S	Stock R   1963	edemr		d	5,945,360 4,600 1,180 8,000 100,000	13,827,985 7,132,075 
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal Receipts arising from tran Civil Contingencies Fund Exchange Equalisation Ad TOTAL RECEIPT Balances in Exchequer on	amps s ates lvance l nsfer lRe ccount 'S 1st Aj	of Briti paymen t—Rep:	sh T	``` ``` `ransp 	 ort S	 Stock R  1963 £000	edemr	 otion Fun   1962 £000	d	5,945,360 4,600 1,180 8,000 100,000	13,827,985 7,132,075 
Defence Bonds Premium Savings Bo National Savings Sta Tax Reserve Certific Treasury Bills Ways and Means Ad Other Debt: Internal Receipts arising from tra Civil Contingencies Fund Exchange Equalisation Ad	imps a ates lvance l sfer lRe ccount 's 1st Aj		sh T	  `ransp	 ort S	Stock R   1963	edemr		d	5,945,360 4,600 1,180 8,000 100,000	13,827,985 7,132,075 